2018-2019 TuITION & FEES SCHEDULE

CEDARWOOD
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Lirting Up the Stanadare
Lifting Up the Standard

Registration Yearly 9 Month
& Book Feest Tuition Plan*

Elementary: (Grades Kindergarten-6)

First Child 295.00 3060.00 340.00
Second Child 295.00 2718.00 302.00
Third Child 295.00 2358.00 262.00

Jr. High/Sr. High: (Grades 7-12)
(5140.00 Sports Fee** included in Registration & Book Fees)

First Child 435.00 3375.00 375.00
Second Child 435.00 2988.00 332.00
Third Child 435.00 2592.00 288.00

All Tuition Payments are made through the FACTS Payment System (ACH Withdrawal or Credit Card set-up
required). Payment options are available for annual, bi-annual, monthly and semi-monthly withdrawals.

* 9 Month Plan: First payment is made in September and last payment is made in May.
A late charge will be applied to all fee balances not paid by the 25th of the month.

*k Sports Fee includes game uniforms, transportation, gym use, officials and league fees.

REGISTRATION & BOOK FEES (NON-REFUNDABLE):
The Registration fee covers the cost of setting up and transferring of official records, purchasing and scoring of
achievement tests, and setting up of financial records. The Book fee allows the school to purchase books and
classroom supplies. It also entitles each student to receive a yearbook.

TLate enrollments of returning students require individual book orders, adjustment of
teachers and rooms, therefore an extra fee is charged to handle those needs. This fee of
$50.00 is per child not per family and applies to Registration & Book fees
paid after the deadline.

*okx Additional Fees:

CedarWood PE Shirt (all grade levels; required) $9.00

Hot Lunch (optional) $4.00

Classroom Field Trips Varied

*Ex This may not be a complete list of fees depending on the student’s grade level and school

year activities. Additionally, prices are subject to change. Parents will be notified as these
additional fees become pertinent to their student.
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